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8000 cigarettes approx
约 8000 个烟蒂

5000 cigarettes approx
约 5000 个烟蒂

1500 cigarettes approx
约 1500 个烟蒂

700 cigarettes approx
约 700 个烟蒂

9W32
Wall-Mount
掛墙型

BLA
Black

黑色

AGBRNZ
Aged

Bronze
深古铜色

ATPWTR
Antique
Pewter

仿古锡灰色

SSBLA
Black w/

Stainless Steel
光面黑色

Infinity   SMOKING MANAGEMENT    乐柏美 Infinity   烟蒂处理器规格

Dimensions
规格

15  /  ''w×39  /  ''h1 52 8

15  /  ''w×41  /  ''h1 12 2

11  /  ''w×18  /  ''h5 58 8

13''w×39''h

Description
产品

Base-Mount
座地型

Wall-Mount
掛牆型

Traditional
传统型

Ultra-High Capacity
特大容量 xing

No.
型号

9W31

9W32

9W33

9W34

Capacity(gal/cigerettes)
容量 ( 加仑 / 烟蒂 )

Ship Wt./Ctn(lb)
重量 ( 磅 )

Color Pack
颜色

Pack
包装

1.33/1500 23.25 SSBLA 1

0.6/700 11.98 SSBLA 1

4.13/5000 23.75 BLA，AGBRNZ,ATPWTR 1

126.70/8000 32.52 BLA，AGBRNZ,ATPWTR

DASH  IN (NC-SA4)
230(L)*150(D)*200(H)(mm)
1.9 LITRES

DROP  IN (NC-SA5)
230(L)*150(D)*400(H)(mm)
4.6 LITRES

SEEK  IN (NC-SA6)
230(L)*150(D)*360(H)(mm)
1.7 LITRES

NC-SA2
260(L)*300(H)*120(D)(mm)
2.5 LITRES

GROUND  ASH BARREL SERIES 座地烟灰桶系列

烟灰烟头收集内桶

A-35A 烟灰柱

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)300×(H)905mm

A-56H-500 烟灰柱 ( 砂钢 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)90×(H)500mm

A-56K-400 烟灰柱 ( 砂钢 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)90×(H)400mm

A-56B 挂墙烟灰柱

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)90×(H)600mm

A-58D 挂墙烟灰柱 ( 砂钢 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)100×(W)100mm×(H)600mm

A-35B 烟灰柱

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)300×(H)905mm

A-40B 烟灰柱 ( 古铜烤漆 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)300×(W)300mm×(H)1040mm

Infinity    Smoking Management Solutions include unobstructed funnels to prevent jamming during cigarette disposal.
Guidance tabs on collars and bases enable simple removal and reattachment of recepatacles during emptying and cleaning.
清理内部快捷方便    只需将下半截容器拧开      倒去内部裹弃置的烟帝     再重新接合即可。

TROUBLE-FREE MAINTENANCE

Infinity 烟蒂处理器Rubbermaid
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GROUND  ASH BARREL SERIES 座地烟灰桶系列

A-57A 可固定欧式烟灰柱

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)250×(W)250mm×(H)1100mm

A-57F 可固定欧式烟灰柱 ( 砂钢 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)245×(W)305mm×(H)1075mm

A-54A 双桶烟灰柱

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)350×(W)100mm×(H)1240mm

GROUND  ASH BARREL SERIES 座地烟灰桶系列

A-36A 烟灰柱 ( 砂钢 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)255×(H)1035mm

A-36B 烟灰柱 ( 黑色 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(Φ)255×(H)1035mm

A-57M 烟灰柱 ( 黑色 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)300×(W)300mm×(H)1110mm

A-45E 烟灰柱 ( 灰色 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)270×(W)270mm×(H)1180mm

A-44F 烟灰柱 ( 皱纹灰 )

GROUND ASH BARREL

SIZE:(L)320×(W)320mm×(H)1100mm
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J-38 雨伞袋机 ( 烤漆 )

U M B R ELLA RACK

SIZE:(L)460X(W)305X(H)780

J-40A 雨伞袋机 ( 砂钢 )

U M B RELLA RACK

SIZE:(L)420X(W)290X(H)802

U PC/2000/SH

双头雨伞套机

430L*200W*750H m m)

U PC/1000/SH

单头雨伞套机

260L*220W*700H m m)

* 可丝印 logo*

J-38A 雨伞袋机 ( 不锈钢 )

U M B R ELLA RACK

SIZE:(L)460X(W)305X(H)780

J-38D 雨伞袋机 ( 木纹漆 )

UMBRELLA RACK

SIZE:(L)460X(W)305X(H)780

Dimension:482*288*780mm

Model No.92.9001

J-23D ( 砂钢 / 杏色 )

SIZE:(L)470X(W)340X(H)830

雨伞架系列
UMBRELLA RACK SERIES

D-004

D-003
J-39

J-8A

J-8 J-35

Size:φ220×575mm

Model: Product Size: Packing Size:

D-005   12 头

D-004   18 头

D-003   24 头

D-002   36 头

60×30×90cm

60×45×90cm

110×45×90cm

110×45×90cm

82×32.5×12cm

82×49×12cm

106.5×45×12cm

106.5×45×12cm

产品型号 产品尺寸 包装尺寸

方管带锁

( 镜钢、镜金 )

Size：550×480×900mm

自助式

( 镜钢、镜金 )

Size：860×360×750mm

圆管带锁

( 镜钢、镜金 )

Size：570×500×900mm

带锁豪华型雨伞架
Luxury Umbrella Stand With Lock
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CB-900D CB-900BCB-900C

CB-900E 全新可叠加式设计
CB-900E New Superposition Type Design

CB-900E

技术参数

型号

电压

功率

转速档位

风量

电源引线

颜色

220V/50HZ

900W

高 / 中 / 低 High/Medium/Low

160/130/110m3/min

7m

红色，蓝色

包装尺寸Technical Specification

Model

Voltage

Power

Rotation Speed

Air Flow rate

Power Line Length

Colour

530X420X600mm

CB-900B    CB-900C
CB-900D    CB-900E

Feature:

Specification:

Professional Air Mover
P-230T/P-600TH/P-800TH

Powerful and extra quiwt motor

Feature wheels and luggage handle for

easy mobility

3 angle drying positions

(0° 20° Swing-Out Kickstand,90° )

Durable and Rugged Injection Housing,

Stackable up To 3 units high to lessen

storage space

Rubber feet for multiple drying position

stability

Dual thermal protection

GS/CE safety certified

P-230T

Valt/Cycle

Power

Amp

Airflow

Size(LxMxH)

Net Weight

Positions

220-240V~50Hz

180W

0.75A

1200m³/h

3.9kg

4(0 ,20 ,45 ,90 )

34.5×32.5×28cm

P-600TH

Valt/Cycle

Power

Amp

Airflow

Size(LxMxH)

Net Weight

Positions

220-240V~50Hz

520W

2.2A

4100m³/h

9.6kg

3(0 ,20 ,90  )

40.5×43×42cm

P-800TH

Valt/Cycle

Power

Amp

Airflow

Size(LxMxH)

Net Weight

Positions

220-240V~50Hz

700W

3A

5500m³/h

11.9kg

3(0 ,20 ,90  )

40.5×47.5×47.5cm

www.tuv.com
ID 1000000000

NC-900(E 款 )

聚乙稀高强度外壳，美观耐用

三档位调速，满足不同环境需要

三速吹风机

Its housing is made of high strength polythene.It 
has a beautiful appearance
The three-gear speed regulation can satisfy the
demands ofvarious conditions

3-Speed Blower

吹风机罩 Blower Cover

NC-900(D 款 )

NC-900(F 款 ) NC-900(C 款 )
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CH15N
普通底座（Normal Base）

CH15H
豪华底座（Luxury Base）

CH30N
普通底座（Normal Base）

CH30H
豪华底座（Luxury Base）

Model 型号

包装规格

CB60-2J CB60-3J

2000W 3000W

630×560×1040mm

吸水吸尘  Wet And Dry

60L

220-240V-

900mm

440mm

循环风冷    Circulating  Air Cooling

106L/S

250mbar

8m

40mm

CB80-2J CB80-3J

2000W 3000W

630×560×1040mm

吸水吸尘  Wet And Dry

80L

220-240V-

1000mm

440mm

循环风冷    Circulating  Air Cooling

106L/S

250mbar

8m

40mm

功能

容量

功率

电压

高度

桶身直径

冷浴模式

气流量

真空吸力

电源线长

配件直径

颜色

packing

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Height

Tank Diameter

Mode Of Cooling

Air Flow Rate

Vacuum Suction

Power Line Lenght

Hose Diameter

Colour

CB60-2J
CB60-3J

三马达 (Three-Motor)

CB80-2J
CB80-3J

三马达 (Three-Motor)

技术参数

Model

packing

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Height

Tank Diameter

Mode Of Cooling

Air Flow Rate

Vacuum Suction

Power Line Length

Hose Diameter

Colour

型号

包装规格

功能

容量

功率

电压

高度

桶身直径

冷却模式

气流量

真空吸力

电源线长

配件直径

颜色

吸尘吸水  Wet And Dry

15L

1000W

220v-240/50/60Hz

55cm

345mm

循环风冷 Circulating Air Cooling

48L/s

210mbar

7m

36mm

吸尘吸水  Wet And Dry

30L

1000W

220v-240/50/60Hz

76cm

345mm

循环风冷 Circulating Air Cooling

53L/s

210mbar

7m

36mm

CH30N

410×410×765mm

CH30H

410×410×780mm

CH15N

410×410×610mm

CH15H

410×410×600mm

Technical  Specification

吸尘吸水机
Wet And Dry Vacuum Cleaner

特点

背面加设轮子及伸缩手柄，方便搬动。

摩打罩，防止摩打吸进杂物。

180 分钟定时开关，可更省电节能。

大鼓风涡轮，产生更大空气流量，有效提高工作效率。

PP 工程料外壳，保护机内元件，安全可靠，经久耐用。

采用优质材料制造，三速开关，任意调节空气流量，操作灵活。

风力强劲，适用：大堂、走廊、车库、洗手间及各类潮湿场地。

商品货号
品 牌
尺 寸
颜 色
电 压
功 率
转 速
噪 音 度
电线长度
重 量
保 养

NCS-900
Bonbon
W360×D470×H470mm
灰色
220-240v      50Hz
900W
高  160    中 130     低 100m³/min
65dB
7m
14KG
一年基本自擄保养

超强力吹風機

NCS-900

The first time using 360 rotation design in air dryer

行业首创 360 旋转

Incisible grip design

隐形握把设计
Cross section outlet

45°横截面出风口
Dry area up to 110 square metter

吹干面积高达 110m

2 speeds Optional to meet different requirements

可选两种转速，适应不同要求
Perfect combination of dual Concepts of blower and tools

行业首创风机 + 工具双概念完美结合

技术参数

360°强力吹风机

360° Air Dryer

Cable length         6.5m

电源线

Model    RQ-100

型号

NGW                     10.55      12.05kg

净毛重

Power     500

功率

Speed choice

档位                        2

Round speed

电机转速   1250/2280R/min

Measurement

产品尺寸    50.0×42.0×25.5cm
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B-37C 折叠式告示牌

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)235X(W)280X(H)582

FS-101(A) 不锈钢告示牌

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)280X(W)350X(H)620

LL-01B 木製告示牌 

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)330X(W)350X(H)660

LL-01C 木製告示牌 

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)330X(W)350X(H)660

B-49 指示牌
SIGN STAND
SIZE:(L)280X(W)260X(H)600

B-48 指示牌
SIGN STAND
SIZE:(L)260X(W)3 10X(H )600

B-45B 三角形告示牌 ( 烤漆 )

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)345X(W)345X(H)760

P- 17G
砂钢面板，内容可定制，
最大跨度 310mm
镜钢，玫瑰金
310*235*600

CL-134（灰色）

小心地滑牌
Carefully slide

B-45C 三角形告示牌 ( 黑色胶片 )

SIGN STAND

SIZE:(L)350X(W)350X(H)770

FS-18 FS-16 FS1（Grey） LL-01A

FS-13 FS-15 FS-01（PP） FS-12（单）

HM7013 FS-202 FS-102 FS-102 玫瑰金

小心地滑牌
Carefully slide
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CON-003SS CON-004SS

CON-001SA CON-002SS CON-005SS 六角形水桶架

SS-100 FIRE SS-100 BOX SS-100E

NCS-2000( 金色 ) SS-305 烧烤炉 SS-304 化宝炉

CON-006SS

接水桶系列

订造产品

Bucket Series

Tailer Made

SR-31C    

SR-31T SR-31X（双面） SR-31S 

SR-110B(12) RG-92 SR-110H(11)

SR-31M SR-31D

小心地滑牌
Carefully slide
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#707-10W

#707-20W

10  Pounds Weighted Metal Hoop (10 磅配重铁环 )

ltem  No:#707-10W（SS-7110 BK）

Dimension:31.5*31.5*13CM

20  Pounds Weighted Metal Hoop (20 磅配重铁环 )

ltem  No:#707-20W  

Dimension:31.5*31.5*19CM

Portable Mobile Barricade( 伸缩围栏 ) (B-125)

ltem  No #708

Package 1pcs/carton

Dimension:60*34*104CM

#708

A 字形告示牌
Size:300×310×635mm

B-133 B-134 B-137 B-142 B-143 B-146 B-147

材料 :
Material Science:

PP 料  PP material:

包装 :6 块 / 箱    6 Pieces/Box

小号直立告示牌
Small Upright Caution Board

尺寸 :
Size:

27×27×93cm

材料 :
Material Science:

PP 料  PP material:

包装 :6 块 / 箱    6 Pieces/Box

大号直立告示牌
Large Upright Caution Board

SAFETY:Safety Signs & Over-the-Spill System
Hanging Safety Sign

尺寸 :
Size:

32×32×117cm

B-134-X B-135-X B-135-Z B-134-Z

8202
Sign Cone
Size:269L×269W×674H(mm)
12pcs/4.31 cuft / 0.122 cbm

8203
Sign Cone Set
Size:269L×269W×937H(mm)

557mm

674mm 937mm

8200
Sign Board
Size:355L×245W×557H(mm)
12pcs/2.58 cuft / 0.073 cbm
Packed in polybag
Bar code no. 489 1729 08200 4

8201
Sign Board
Size:257L×298W(mm)
12pcs/1.24 cuft / 0.035cbm
Packed in polybag
Bar code no. 489 1729 082010 1

SS-7110

铁焗漆坠重

An essential safety sign for use in stairways and doors.

Flexible locking hanger keeps sign in place
Two sided design meets OSHA requirements
ANSI and OSHA compliant color and graphics**

Flexible locking hanger
helps sign in place

型号：7141A ( 亚架力 )
型号：SS-7110（BK）

配重圈（4.5 公斤）

Weight  ring （4.5kg）

6110* Hanging Safety Sign with Multi-Lingual "Caution"
Imprint and Falling Person Symbol

19.5"1×38"W 49.5cm×96.5cm 1.3kg YEL 63 lb

NO. Desciption
U.S.   
Dimensions

U.S.   
Ship Wt/Ctn

Metric
Dimensions

Metric
Ship Wt/Ctn Color Pack
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榨水车
Wringer Trolley

技术参数 Technical Specification:
大桶容量 :
中桶容量 :
小桶容量 :
产品尺寸 Product size:68L x 35W x 95H

技术参数 Technical Specification:
容量 :Capacity:
产品尺寸 Product size:
全高：59cm

技术参数 Technical Specification:
容量 :Capacity:
产品尺寸 Product size:
全高：98cm

技术参数 Technical Specification:
大桶容量 :
小桶容量 :
产品尺寸 Product size:39L x 36W x 96H

B-046 
下压式双桶榨水车
Down-Press Double Mop
Wringer Trolley

B-044 
下压式单桶榨水车
Down-Press Single Mop
Wringer Trolley

B-043 
侧压式双桶榨水车
Side-Press Double Mop
Wringer Trolley

B-046B 
下压式双桶榨水车
Down-Press Double Mop
Wringer Trolley

B-046B 

35L
15L
4L

18L
           39.5×38×49cm

50L
           40×27×34cm

35L
15L

B-046 

B-044 

B-043 

AF08401

AF08403

AF08402

AF08174

AF08060

AF08060

包装规格
carton dimension

46.5×29×51.5(cm)
46.5×29×80(cm)

包装数量
package

5 个 / 箱 (5PCS/CTN)
10 个 / 箱 (10PCS/CTN)

轻便式榨水桶

43.5×27.5×33(cm)产品规格
measurement

颜色
color

portable bucket

灰色  黄色  蓝色 
gray yellow blue

AF08401 清洁户外桶 A
utility bucket A

包装规格
carton dimension

包装数量
package

容量
capacity

55.5×31×61(cm)

5 个 / 箱 (5PCS/CTN)

24(L)

56×29.5×34(cm)产品规格
measurement

颜色
color

AF08402 清洁户外桶 B
utility bucket B

灰色  黄色  
gray yellow

包装规格
carton dimension

包装数量
package

容量
capacity

46×38×55(cm)

5 个 / 箱 (5PCS/CTN)

18(L)

46×37×28(cm)产品规格
measurement

颜色
color

AF08403 双格清洁桶
2-pocket bucket

灰色 gray

包装规格
carton dimension

包装数量
package

容量
capacity

70×37×42.5(cm)

2 个 / 箱 (2PCS/CTN)

42(L)

68×36×40(cm)产品规格
measurement

颜色
color

AF08174 长方清洁桶
rectangular cleaning bucket

黄色 yellow


